91st lone D. Jones / Doherty Wo...

Round 3 : Jan 10, 2024
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Coral Ridﬂe Countm Club - Dohew AM - Club Tees / Dohertx AM - Club Tees

Name

Tee

Time

Albert, Gabriella
Bryant, Kayla
Filler, Maisie
Gomez, Giuliana
Grimes, Sydney
Miller, Morgan
Pietila, Abbie
Quinones, Sophia
Ritter, Anna
Schremmer, Scarlett
Weidig, Scarlet
Zigrossi, Julia

Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees
Doherty AM - Club Tees

8:00AM
8:08AM
8:16AM
8:40AM
8:24AM
8:16AM
8:32AM
8:40AM
8:24AM
8:00AM
8:32AM
8:08AM



